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Anlage
Bittelwiesenweg 19, 88422 Bad Buchau

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 30, 88427 Bad Schussenried

Sportwart/in
Kniele, Felix
T 015125699475 felix@kniele-bb.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmid, Joachim
T 017696421418 jacobevijoe-schmid@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Christoph Feurle; T 015750295128
cfeurle@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Feurle, Christoph
Koéhler, Jurgen
Gnann, Daniel
Stutzle, Florian
Rapp, Thomas
Walter, Thomas
Strahl, Thomas

Paul, Peter

Weiss, Siegfried
Nick, Thomas
Voétsch, Walter
Fimpel, Alois
Konrad, Stefan
Schreck, Jirgen
Wedel, Ralf
Burgmaier, Wolfgang
Heidel, Erdem

Polm, Jens
Engenhardt, Reinhold
Perfetto, Sandro
Menz, Alexander
Schoénweiler, Frank
Winter, Wolfgang
Bogenschiitz, Jirgen
Hacker, Bernd

Ersatzspieler

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16550917
16650920
17852085
16750859
17250454
16452432
17281871
15751067
16754154
16351606
16654187
16162215
16851059
16592132
16591813
16451258
17150819
17250587
15252666
16755548
18064956
17851667
16254234
17954841
16753560

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK25,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E1 Schmid, Joachim
E2 Schonberger, Karl
E3 Hiller, Tobias

E4 Wiest, Hariolf

E5 Walter, Markus

E6 Moll, Norbert

E7 Riedmudiller, Michael
E8 Schulze, Achim

E9 Falkenstein, Roland
E10Hiller, Reinhold
E11Popoff, Paul
E12Kniele, Alexander
E13Kniele, Harald
E14Gnann, Anton
E15Contzen, Manuel
E16Leidig, Michael
E17Holtwiesche, Daniel
E18Schulze, Klaus
E19Seiter, Roland
E20Ré&dle, Tobias
E21Tolic, Tomislav
E22Hauke, Harald

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17750231
15451021
18150196
16750306
17050220
15651049
17650218
16750858
16950806
15351092
14650850
16850222
16350455
15251159
17852074
17450193
16253262
14650851
14350960
17854132
17854587
16163591

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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